This durotion is os from lhe dote of notificotion of the service order to siort work.

4, Number of Lols
The works which form the subjecl of ihis invitotion to tender sholl be execuied in one LOT.

5. Estimoted cosl
The esiimoled cosl ofter preliminory sludies stonds ot:thirty-two million (32,000,000) FCFA.

6. Porticipolion ond origin
Porticipolion is opened to oll duly registeredComeroonion enterprises with the necessory technicol,
finonciol ond legol copocities ond who ore nol under suspension by ihe outhorily in chorge of
public controcts.

7.